105
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

receptacle can only be used with SKS-
215 ... E.
Ordering example Series Tip
material
0 = Delrin
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring force
at working
stroke (dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
(alternative E)
K  S  –  2  1  5
2   1   5S   K   S 3      0   2 1   8   0 A  3   0 0   2
Receptacle:
Test probe:
S  E  –  2  1  5   S  E  –  4  1  5   Lamellar plug:
Available tip styles
M
at
er
ia
l
Tip style
Pl
at
in
g Further versions
∅ ∅ (inch)
0 02    ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
3 02      ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A 1,00 (.039)
3 03    ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
3 05 ∅ 0,64
(.025)
A 0,80 (.031)
3 05     ∅ 1,00
(.039)
A
3 06     ∅ 1,80
(.071)
N
1,50
2,00
2,30
(.059)
(.079)
(.091)
3 19 ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
Note:
Screw-in version see SKS-215 M
shown on page 109.
K  S  –  2  1  5    S
Quick-exchange system for SKS-215 ... E
SKS-215 ... E
SKS-215
1